HOSACMS

Event Report Sorted by Section

ILC 2018

Round #2

Name

Purdue, Melanie

Lough,
Shannon

Dillard, Sara

Hurley, Dessie

Rouse, Emily

Carmical,
Rachel

Ament, Ashley

Hensley, Justin

School

Fayette
Institute of
Technology

Fayette
Institute of
Technology

Fayette
Institute of
Technology

Fayette
Institute of
Technology

SE
Community
and Tech -
Pineville

SE
Community
and Tech -
Pineville

SE
Community
and Tech -
Pineville

SE
Community
and Tech -
Pineville

http://apps.hosa.org/#userreport/98446

Created on 06/28/2018 01:37 PM

State Region

WV

WV

WV

WV

KY

KY

KY

KY

Public Service Announcement Teamwork Events (53417)

Class

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Section

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

Time

06/28/2018
06:45 PM

06/28/2018
06:45 PM

06/28/2018
06:45 PM

06/28/2018
06:45 PM

06/28/2018
06:55 PM

06/28/2018
06:55 PM

06/28/2018
06:55 PM

06/28/2018
06:55 PM

6/28/18, 1:37 PM

Event

ID

11099

11099

11099

11099

11106

11106

11106

11106
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HOSACMS

Arce, Leslie

Canico, Lark
Jason

Taylor, Travis

Cabaccang,
Ridge

Gani, Kelly

Patterson, Catie

Coffey, Bonnie

Frizzell,
Breanna

Van Tassel,
Sheradyn

Lowery,
Charolette

Bole, Camden

Seawright,
Amanda

Taillon, Jared

Mckenzie,
Melanie

Rivera, Millimar

Gonzalez,

University of
Hawaii at Hilo

University of
Hawaii at Hilo

University of
Hawaii at Hilo

University of
Hawaii at Hilo

University of
Hawaii at Hilo

Caddo Kiowa
Tech Center

Caddo Kiowa
Tech Center

Caddo Kiowa
Tech Center

Caddo Kiowa
Tech Center

Caddo Kiowa
Tech Center

Grand Canyon
University

Grand Canyon
University

Grand Canyon
University

Osceola
Technical
College

Osceola
Technical
College

Osceola
Technical

http://apps.hosa.org/#userreport/98446

HI

HI

HI

HI

HI

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

AZ

AZ

AZ

FL

FL

FL

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

06/28/2018
07:05 PM

06/28/2018
07:05 PM

06/28/2018
07:05 PM

06/28/2018
07:05 PM

06/28/2018
07:05 PM

06/28/2018
07:15 PM

06/28/2018
07:15 PM

06/28/2018
07:15 PM

06/28/2018
07:15 PM

06/28/2018
07:15 PM

06/28/2018
07:25 PM

06/28/2018
07:25 PM

06/28/2018
07:25 PM

06/28/2018
07:35 PM

06/28/2018
07:35 PM

06/28/2018

6/28/18, 1:37 PM

12092

12092

12092

12092

12092

14249

14249

14249

14249

14249

15983

15983

15983

17465

17465

17465
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HOSACMS

Rebecca

Naranjo,
Johnalex

Santos, Adriana

Ganji, Riya

Naqvi, Wajeeha

Saini, Amreek

Tunikipati,
Pooja

Venegas, Hugo

Woona, Nihitha

Chowdhury,
Rayan

Doan, Alan

Dasara,
Harshith

Shaik, Zeba

College

Osceola
Technical
College

Osceola
Technical
College

University of
Texas at
Dallas 3087

University of
Texas at
Dallas 3087

University of
Texas at
Dallas 3087

University of
Texas at
Dallas 3087

University of
Texas at
Dallas 3087

University of
Texas at
Dallas 3096

University of
Texas at
Dallas 3096

University of
Texas at
Dallas 3096

University of
Texas at
Dallas 3096

University of
Texas at
Dallas 3096
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FL

FL

TX

TX

TX

TX

X

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Postsecondary/Collegiate

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

07:35 PM

06/28/2018
07:35 PM

06/28/2018
07:35 PM

06/28/2018
07:45 PM

06/28/2018
07:45 PM

06/28/2018
07:45 PM

06/28/2018
07:45 PM

06/28/2018
07:45 PM

06/28/2018
07:55 PM

06/28/2018
07:55 PM

06/28/2018
07:55 PM

06/28/2018
07:55 PM

06/28/2018
07:55 PM

6/28/18, 1:37 PM

17465

17465

17838

17838

17838

17838

17838

17848

17848

17848

17848

17848
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HOSACMS

Desai, Rima

Tablit, Chastity

Chang, Trinity

Tyau, Tamah

Kelly, Tijayanna

Prisock, Destiny

Boone, Lula

Boykins,
Audrey

Arivalagan,
Adhavan

Lu, Joseph

Zhou, Haotian

Suber, Lo'Ren

Valentine,
Janiya

Jeffers, Kayla

Holding, Gracie

University of
Texas at
Dallas 3096

Aiea High
School

Aiea High
School

Aiea High
School

Demopolis HS

Demopolis HS

Demopolis HS

Demopolis HS

Skyline High
School

Skyline High
School

Skyline High
School

Richland
Northeast
High School

Richland
Northeast
High School

Richland
Northeast
High School

Garner
Magnet High
School
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TX

HI

HI

HI

AL

AL

AL

AL

MI

MI

MI

SC

SC

SC

NC

Postsecondary/Collegiate

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

06/28/2018
07:55 PM

06/28/2018
08:05 PM

06/28/2018
08:05 PM

06/28/2018
08:05 PM

06/28/2018
08:15 PM

06/28/2018
08:15 PM

06/28/2018
08:15 PM

06/28/2018
08:15 PM

06/28/2018
08:25 PM

06/28/2018
08:25 PM

06/28/2018
08:25 PM

06/28/2018
08:35 PM

06/28/2018
08:35 PM

06/28/2018
08:35 PM

06/28/2018
08:45 PM

6/28/18, 1:37 PM

17848

10091

10091

10091

10266

10266

10266

10266

10280

10280

10280

10769

10769

10769

11531
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HOSACMS

Kroll, Kathryn

Ongori, Lee

Dickens, Haven

Nguyen, Lanna

Wilmert, Josie

Kluch, Tyler

Pusala,
Sricharan

Majethia, Suraj

Suarez, Alyssa

Pi, Noel

Gandhi, Tanay

Jomartin, Alfred

Chandra,
Vishwak

Garner
Magnet High
School

Garner
Magnet High
School

Garner
Magnet High
School

Millard Health

Sciences
Academy

Millard Health

Sciences
Academy

Millard Health

Sciences
Academy

Middleton
Senior High

Middleton
Senior High

Middleton
Senior High

Monmouth
County
Academy

Monmouth
County
Academy

Monmouth
County
Academy

Monmouth
County
Academy

http://apps.hosa.org/#userreport/98446

NC

NC

NC

NE

NE

NE

FL

FL

FL

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6482

6485

6485

6485

6485

06/28/2018
08:45 PM

06/28/2018
08:45 PM

06/28/2018
08:45 PM

06/28/2018
08:55 PM

06/28/2018
08:55 PM

06/28/2018
08:55 PM

06/28/2018
09:05 PM

06/28/2018
09:05 PM

06/28/2018
09:05 PM

06/28/2018
06:45 PM

06/28/2018
06:45 PM

06/28/2018
06:45 PM

06/28/2018
06:45 PM

6/28/18, 1:37 PM

11531

11531

11531

11737

11737

11737

11751

11751

11751

13395

13395

13395

13395
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HOSACMS

Witherspoon,
Erin

Beckford, Kayra

Grajeda, Alexia

Olmedo,
Alexandra

Fanous, Lauren

Stafford, Haley

Dhiman,
Gareema

Jung, Yae-won

Isom, Anika

Ji, Astrid

Garg, Gauri

Shah, Vanshi

Muthukrishnan,
Kirtanaa

Canyon
Springs High
School

Canyon
Springs High
School

Canyon
Springs High
School

Canyon
Springs High
School

Canyon
Springs High
School

Logan High
School

Logan High
School

Logan High
School

Logan High
School

Logan High
School

Logan High
School

Middlesex
County

Academy For

Allied Health
And Bio

Middlesex
County

Academy For

Allied Health
And Bio
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CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

uT

uTt

uTt

uTt

uTt

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

06/28/2018
06:55 PM

06/28/2018
06:55 PM

06/28/2018
06:55 PM

06/28/2018
06:55 PM

06/28/2018
06:55 PM

06/28/2018
07:05 PM

06/28/2018
07:05 PM

06/28/2018
07:05 PM

06/28/2018
07:15 PM

06/28/2018
07:15 PM

06/28/2018
07:15 PM

06/28/2018
07:25 PM

06/28/2018
07:25 PM

6/28/18, 1:37 PM

14196

14196

14196

14196

14196

14258

14258

14258

14263

14263

14263

14441

14441
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HOSACMS

Wiguna, Olivia

Masangkay,
Liana

Salamone,

Whitney

Ebert, Madison

Leahy, Kylee

Prasad, Neha

Joshi, Rhea

Bramanathan,
Rithi

Blase, Gina

Llewellyn,
Megan

Gemmell, Drew

Hartz, Abby

Middlesex
County
Academy For
Allied Health
And Bio

Middlesex
County
Academy For
Allied Health
And Bio

Elkhorn Area
High School

Elkhorn Area
High School

Elkhorn Area
High School

James B
Conant High
School

James B
Conant High
School

James B
Conant High
School

Hazleton Area
Academy of
Science

Hazleton Area
Academy of
Science

Hazleton Area
Academy of
Science

Hazleton Area
Academy of

Science

Hazleton Area

http://apps.hosa.org/#userreport/98446

NJ

NJ

WI

WI

WI

IL

IL

IL

PA

PA

PA

PA

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

06/28/2018
07:25 PM

06/28/2018
07:25 PM

06/28/2018
07:35 PM

06/28/2018
07:35 PM

06/28/2018
07:35 PM

06/28/2018
07:45 PM

06/28/2018
07:45 PM

06/28/2018
07:45 PM

06/28/2018
07:55 PM

06/28/2018
07:55 PM

06/28/2018
07:55 PM

06/28/2018
07:55 PM

6/28/18, 1:37 PM

14441

14441

14557

14557

14557

14657

14657

14657

14745

14745

14745

14745
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HOSACMS

Kulish, Michael

Gemmell, Brett

Jones, Traci

Barbaro, Olivia

Barnes, Edward

Vu, Kelly

Delperdang,
Caprice

Le, Quyen

Cline, Joshua

Shearer,
Brianna

Allshouse,
Jordan

Alberts, Jared

Mowrer, Karlie

Prickett, Micah

Domagalski,
Maya

Long, Reagan

Academy of
Science

Hazleton Area
Academy of
Science

Salem High
Hosa

Salem High
Hosa

Salem High
Hosa

Sioux City
HOSA

Sioux City
HOSA

Sioux City
HOSA

Northwestern
High School

Northwestern
High School

Northwestern
High School

Northwestern
High School

Northwestern
High School

Avon Schools

Avon Schools

Avon Schools

http://apps.hosa.org/#userreport/98446

PA

NH

NH

NH

IA

IA

IA

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

IN

IN

IN

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

06/28/2018
07:55 PM

06/28/2018
07:55 PM

06/28/2018
08:05 PM

06/28/2018
08:05 PM

06/28/2018
08:05 PM

06/28/2018
08:15 PM

06/28/2018
08:15 PM

06/28/2018
08:15 PM

06/28/2018
08:25 PM

06/28/2018
08:25 PM

06/28/2018
08:25 PM

06/28/2018
08:25 PM

06/28/2018
08:25 PM

06/28/2018
08:35 PM

06/28/2018
08:35 PM

06/28/2018
08:35 PM

6/28/18, 1:37 PM

14745

14745

14784

14784

14784

15022

15022

15022

15265

15265

15265

15265

15265

15356

15356

15356
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HOSACMS

Patel, Eshaan

Kolsch, Matt

Samal, Anusha

Das, Neha

Patil, Aarya

Dasara, Anusha

Sudanagunta,
Sai

Nandyala,
Shaily

Couch, Taylor

Porter, Kinnedy

Hurst, Declan

Mendenall,
Brandon

Kohlbecker,
Caleb

Hickory Ridge
High School

Hickory Ridge
High School

Hickory Ridge
High School

Hickory Ridge
High School

Frisco
Independence
High School
3169

Frisco
Independence
High School
3169

Frisco
Independence
High School
3169

Frisco
Independence
High School
3169

Red River
Tech Center

Red River
Tech Center

Red River
Tech Center

Red River
Tech Center

Meridian
Medical Arts
Charter High
School

Meridian

http://apps.hosa.org/#userreport/98446

NC

NC

NC

NC

TX

TX

TX

TX

OK

OK

OK

OK

ID

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6485

6486

06/28/2018
08:45 PM

06/28/2018
08:45 PM

06/28/2018
08:45 PM

06/28/2018
08:45 PM

06/28/2018
08:55 PM

06/28/2018
08:55 PM

06/28/2018
08:55 PM

06/28/2018
08:55 PM

06/28/2018

09:05 PM

06/28/2018
09:05 PM

06/28/2018
09:05 PM

06/28/2018
09:05 PM

06/28/2018
06:45 PM

6/28/18, 1:37 PM

15528

15528

15528

15528

15710

15710

15710

15710

15732

15732

15732

15732

16112
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HOSACMS

Browne,
Brooklyn

Williams, Alex

Jones, Hayden

Bracht, Savana

Becker, Rachel

Drabick,
Cassidy

Eitam, Hila

Miroshnichenko,

Anna

Turley, Kaitlin

Plouffe,
Stephanie

Medical Arts
Charter High
School

Meridian
Medical Arts
Charter High
School

Meridian
Medical Arts
Charter High
School

Meridian
Medical Arts
Charter High
School

Eastland
Fairfield
Career &
Technical
School

Eastland
Fairfield
Career &
Technical
School

Eastland
Fairfield
Career &
Technical
School

Paradise
Valley High
School -
CREST

Paradise
Valley High
School -
CREST

Paradise
Valley High
School -
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ID

ID

ID

ID

OH

OH

OH

AZ

AZ

AZ

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

06/28/2018
06:45 PM

06/28/2018
06:45 PM

06/28/2018
06:45 PM

06/28/2018
06:45 PM

06/28/2018
06:55 PM

06/28/2018
06:55 PM

06/28/2018
06:55 PM

06/28/2018
07:05 PM

06/28/2018
07:05 PM

06/28/2018
07:05 PM

6/28/18, 1:37 PM

16112

16112

16112

16112

16125

16125

16125

16233

16233

16233
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HOSACMS

Parkerson,
Olivia

Montes, Selene

Montes,
Ramona

Suraparaju,
Nikhil

Devulapalli,
Shrey

Pawa, Sidhak

Thaker, Ishan

Bommidi, Saitej

Friedland,
Meredith

Paproth, Shelby

Zwack, Sophia

Edleson, Lexie

Hockenbrock,
Haley

Chadha,
Anushka

Cheng, Jamie

CREST

Churchill
County High
School

Churchill
County High
School

Churchill
County High
School

Novi High
School

Novi High
School

Novi High
School

Novi High
School

Novi High
School

Conrad School
of Sciences

Conrad School
of Sciences

Conrad School
of Sciences

Conrad School
of Sciences

Conrad School
of Sciences

Westford

Academy

Westford
Academy

http://apps.hosa.org/#userreport/98446

MI

MI

MI

MI

MI

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

MA

MA

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

06/28/2018
07:15 PM

06/28/2018
07:15 PM

06/28/2018
07:15 PM

06/28/2018
07:25 PM

06/28/2018
07:25 PM

06/28/2018
07:25 PM

06/28/2018
07:25 PM

06/28/2018
07:25 PM

06/28/2018
07:35 PM

06/28/2018
07:35 PM

06/28/2018
07:35 PM

06/28/2018
07:35 PM

06/28/2018
07:35 PM

06/28/2018
07:45 PM

06/28/2018
07:45 PM

6/28/18, 1:37 PM

16781

16781

16781

16957

16957

16957

16957

16957

17023

17023

17023

17023

17023

17170

17170
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HOSACMS

Lu, Allie

Xu, Isabella

Song, Claire

Kumar, Lakshin

Li, Anna

Su, Angela

Grimm, Krista

Gonzalez,
Daniela

McHargue,
Skylar

Meneses, Cristo

Khweis, Abdul

Khweis, Zahieh

Khweis, Roah

Arreola-Ortiz,
Deneily

Montoya,
Santiago

Belur, Neethi

Kulkarni, Shruti

Westford
Academy

Westford
Academy

Westford
Academy

Inglemoor
High School

Inglemoor
High School

Inglemoor
High School

Buena High
School

Buena High
School

Buena High
School

Buena High
School

Taos HS

Taos HS

Taos HS

Taos HS

Taos HS

Eastlake High
School

Eastlake High
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MA

MA

MA

WA

WA

WA

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

WA

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

06/28/2018
07:45 PM

06/28/2018
07:45 PM

06/28/2018
07:45 PM

06/28/2018
07:55 PM

06/28/2018
07:55 PM

06/28/2018
07:55 PM

06/28/2018
08:05 PM

06/28/2018
08:05 PM

06/28/2018
08:05 PM

06/28/2018
08:05 PM

06/28/2018
08:15 PM

06/28/2018
08:15 PM

06/28/2018
08:15 PM

06/28/2018
08:15 PM

06/28/2018
08:15 PM

06/28/2018
08:25 PM

06/28/2018

6/28/18, 1:37 PM

17170

17170

17170

17529

17529

17529

17572

17572

17572

17572

17722

17722

17722

17722

17722

17860

17860
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Acharya, Rhea

Aravind,
Akshata

Gardea, Joanna

Sotelo, Tiffany

Ramirez, Yuli

Segundo,
Francisca

Torres, Andrea

Levy, Mia

Levy, Sara

Levy, Ella

Mendoza
Verduzco,
Gissel

Gonzalez, Diana

Coronado,
Fatima

Hertanto,
Michelle

School

Eastlake High
School

Eastlake High
School

Bradshaw
Mountain HS

Bradshaw
Mountain HS

Bradshaw
Mountain HS

Bradshaw
Mountain HS

Bradshaw
Mountain HS

Henrietta
Lacks Health
& Bio Science
HS

Henrietta
Lacks Health
& Bio Science
HS

Henrietta
Lacks Health
& Bio Science
HS

La Sierra High
School

La Sierra High
School

La Sierra High
School

Coppell High
School 3204

http://apps.hosa.org/#userreport/98446

WA

WA

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

WA

WA

WA

CA

CA

CA

TX

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

6486

08:25 PM

06/28/2018
08:25 PM

06/28/2018
08:25 PM

06/28/2018
08:35 PM

06/28/2018
08:35 PM

06/28/2018
08:35 PM

06/28/2018
08:35 PM

06/28/2018
08:35 PM

06/28/2018
08:45 PM

06/28/2018
08:45 PM

06/28/2018
08:45 PM

06/28/2018
08:55 PM

06/28/2018
08:55 PM

06/28/2018
08:55 PM

06/28/2018
09:05 PM

6/28/18, 1:37 PM

17860

17860

17961

17961

17961

17961

17961

17992

17992

17992

18296

18296

18296

18340

Page 13 of 14



HOSACMS

Vanam,
Harshith

Gunnabathula,
Tarun

Shah, Rhea

Figueroa-
Nieves,
Amanda

Coppell High
School 3204

Coppell High
School 3204

Coppell High
School 3204

Coppell High
School 3204

http://apps.hosa.org/#userreport/98446

TX

X

TX

TX

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

6486

6486

6486

6486

06/28/2018
09:05 PM

06/28/2018
09:05 PM

06/28/2018
09:05 PM

06/28/2018
09:05 PM

6/28/18, 1:37 PM

18340

18340

18340

18340
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